Datasheet AMB-8059
Continuous, remote monitoring and logging
of electromagnetic fields
Narda Multi-Band Area Monitors are constantly in use in
areas where electromagnetic radiation levels need to be
continuously assessed by means of long-term observation.
The wideband Area Monitor AMB-8059 combines the
latest technology with traditional reliability. There are more

925 to 960 MHz / 1805 to 1880 MHz / 2110 to 2170 MHz; 0.03 to 30 V/m
EP-4B-02
Ordering Information
AMB8059-BEN-30911 | www.narda-sts.com | Subject to change without notice 16/16
Included in delivery
›	 Primary Li-ion battery (AMB-8059/00 and AMB-8059/02 only)
›	 Power supply / Battery Charger (AMB-8059/01 and AMB-8059/03 only)
›	 Assembled Solar Unit (AMB-8059/01 and AMB-8059/03 only)
›	 10 m optical cable and O/E converter USB (AMB-8059/00 only)
›	 Four-wire USB cable, 1.8 m, USB(A)/USB(B)
›	 Swivel joint for installation on AMB-8059-MAST
›	 Operating Manual, Test & Calibration Certificates
›	 PC Software 8059-NSTS
›	 PC Software EMF GPS logger (used only by model AMB-8059/00 Car Mounting Kit option)
›	 PC software Area monitor Installer
Optional accessories
8059/mast - Metallic T-shaped base and Fiberglass mast (includes kit of screws, ties and 3 ballast bags) 650.800.085
8059/CMK - Car Mounting Kit for drive test solution  (AMB-8059/00 only) 650.800.300
Cover extension for AMB-8059 dual probe configuration 231.830.084
O/E optical converter USB 650.000.176
Cable, FO Duplex RP-02 with cable clamp, 10 m (only models AMB-8059/03 and AMB-8059/01 with optical link) 650.000.289
Cable, FO Duplex RP-02 with cable clamp, 20 m (only models AMB-8059/03 and AMB-8059/01 with optical link) 650.000.290
Cable, FO Duplex RP-02 with cable clamp, 40 m (only models AMB-8059/03 and AMB-8059/01 with optical link) 650.000.291